VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 337
Central Virginia Training Center

ltem 337

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Instruction (19700)
Basic Skills and Knowledge Instruction (19701)

Occupational-Vocational Instruction (19703)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$2,207,170
$1,917,854

$289,316

$2,160,170

$47,000

$2,209,502
$1,919,687

$289,815

$2,162,502

$47,000

Authority: 88 37.1-10.01 and 37.1-96, Code of Virginia; P.L. 102-119, Federal Code.
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