VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 337 Central Virginia Training Center

Item 337	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Instruction (19700)	\$2,207,170	\$2,209,502
Basic Skills and Knowledge Instruction (19701)	\$1,917,854	\$1,919,687
Occupational-Vocational Instruction (19703) Fund Sources:	\$289,316	\$289,815
General	\$2,160,170	\$2,162,502
Federal Trust	\$47,000	\$47,000

Authority: §§ 37.1-10.01 and 37.1-96, Code of Virginia; P.L. 102-119, Federal Code.